
Daily and Livestock Sales
Public Auction Register

WED. OCT. 18 -10AM,
Antiques, Collectibles,
located at 211 Frederick
St., Highspire, Dauphin
Co., PA, G. Naomi McKin-
ney Est, Harry H Bach-
man, Auct.

222 S. of Lancaster, PA,
app. 10 mi. to Hessdale,
turn E. on Bunker Hill Rd.
go app. ’/< mi. to Sands-
toneRd., turn S. to Farm on
left, Abram B. Groff & J.
Richard Herr, owners,
Krelder and Kline Auct.
Service

Closing Date Monday 500 P M
ot each week s publication

SAT. OCT. 14- 11AM,The
Genetics Unlimited Disper-
sion, selling 200 Head of
Superior Angus Seedstock,
Coatesville, PA, Genetics
Unlimited, Inc., American
Angus Hall of Fame.

Berks, Co., Dwight D. Mill-
er, Auct. TUES OCT 19 and WED

OCT 20, Farm Equip., at
our place of business
located 6 mi S of Cham-
bersburg, PA, 1 mi Eastof
Marion, just E. off Rt. 81,
Exit 4 along Rt. 914,
Marion, PA, Ralph W.
Horst, Manager.

SAT. OCT. 14 - 2PM, 144
Acre Berks Co. Farm,
located between Allentown
& Kutztown along Rt. 222,
Maxatawny Twp., Berks
Co., PA, Earle & Hallie
Saeger, owners, Kenneth
P. Leiby, Auct.

SAT. OCT. 21 - 9AM. Anti-
ques, HH Goods, Tools,
located at 1845 Brunnervil-
le Rd , Clay, Elizabeth
Twp., Lane Co., PA, Paul
B. Martin and Esther Z
Martin, owners, T Glenn
Horst and Son, Inc., Aucts

SAT. OCT 14 - IPM,
Southern Juniata Co. RE,
located 23 mi. S. of Miffiin-
town at Cross Keys, off Rt.
35, Mae M. Kline, owner,
Long's Auction Service.

TUES OCT 17 -10AM
Quilt & Buggy Sale at New
Holland Sales Stables Inc.,
New Holland, PA.
WED. OCT. 18 -10AM,

rnLSofl' SAT. OCT- 21 ‘ 9 30AM, 4

Tools,*lastfarmon

Sale Managers Creek Van 4misw of
SAT. OCT. 14 - 2PM, Art,
Oil Paintings & Pottery,
Benefit for Hickory Wind
Farm Therapeautic Riding,
Inc., on old 22 between
Bethel & Strausstown, PA.

Feeder Calves, Barnesvil- frj qCT. 20 - 2PM, Valu- Lavelle, 6miNE of Hegins
le, OH, Barnesville Feeder ab|e Strasburg Twp. 84 between Rt 901 and Rt
Calf Sales, Inc. Acre Farm, located take Rt. 125, Harvey Hamer, own-

2 HERD DISPERSALS
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 19, 1989

8:00 P.M. D.S.T.
To Be Held At Smoketown Quality Dairy Sales,

Smoketown, Pa. Rte. 340

HOLSTEIN HERD DISPERSAL
FOR RAYMOND K. BURKHOLDER, EPHRATA, PA.

4 Registered Cows And 13 Grades. Cows Fresh May, June, July And August.
Registered S-W-D Valiant Granddtr. Bom 3/8/87 Fresh 8/8/89 58 Lbs.

Dam- Tony Dtr. Next Dam- Astronaut Dtr.
3 Records Over 20.000M3.8 T888F.

* Reg. Performer Dtr. Fresh 7/31/89 60 Lbs. LastLactation 18.951M678F,
* Reg. Proud Lonnie Fresh 8/26/89 60 Lbs. LastLactation16.238M633F.
* #29 Grade Fresh 8/28/89 72 Lbs. Last Lactation 20,490.

++++++.

COMPLETE MILKING HERD DISPERSAL
FROM CHARLES SHONTZ, BEDFORD COUNTY ON DHIA

13,670 Dairyman Feeding Only 12% Dairy Feed

Young Sharp Herd Of Cows With Good Udders. All Home Raised. Closed Herd
For 25 Years.

These Cows Were Not Pushed For High Production And Have Potential
To Increase In Production.
19- 2 Year Olds
21- 3 Year Olds
18- 4 Year Olds & A Few Older Cows
27- Fresh June And July
14- Just Fresh
15- Dry Cows Due Sept. And Oct.

AJ. Sires Include-
Comet, Trump, Misty, Pinto, Titan, Elevator, Very, Sundance, Electron, Basic,

Service Sires-
Magician, Promise, Nugget, Stewart, Moonshine & Others.

#lOO 3-9 304 18,091 608 Due September To Mandingo.
#B5 340 15,762 473 Milking 68 Lbs.
#45 6-1 305 17,243 636 Bred Aug. 29.

348 18,029 673.
305 18,721 603.

319 19,078 618.
Due Oct. 10 To Jander Johanne Marvex Jack.

#5O 4-3

#7O 6-6 305 16,840 627.
345 18,043 676.

Bred To Russelldale Promise-ET
Milking 64 Lb. Fresh 6-14.

#57 6-6 305 17,690 636.
336 18,745 675.
305 16,740 4.1 693.
305 16,326 547.

#2O 5-5
#39 5-7

Due: Dec. 3- Brd. To Difference-ET.
Reg. Astro Valiant Don- Bom 7-10-87

Due Dec. 31- Arlinda Cirrus-ET.
Dam- Gemini.
44 305 21,850
7-10 305 21,187

718.
718.

2 Reg. Holstein Bulls- Ready For Service.
Reg. Enhancer Son.

Dam Chairman- 2 Yr. 15,000-16,000.
Reg. Cleilus-Son.

Dam Tempo Ex 90 8-2 365 27.172 '992.
Agway Breeding Wheel For 200 Head With Number’s,

Smoketown Quality Dairy Sales
Sale Managed By; Gordon & Helen Fritz

717-393-0930

Uncattw Fanning Saturday, September 16,1M9-D45
er, Mike and George
Delbert, Aucts.
WED. OCT. 25 - Dairy
Show & Sale at New Hol-
land Sales Stables Inc,
New Holland, PA.
WED. OCT. 25 -10AM,
Feeder Calves, Bamesvil-
le, OH, Barnesville Feeder
Calf Sales, Inc.
FRI. OCT. 27, Complete
Dairy Herd Dispersal, 162
E. Old York Rd., Carlisle,
PA, Bent Creek Farm,own-
ers, Kling's Auctions, Inc,
Sales Managers.
FRI. OCT. 27 - I:3OPM
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale, Carlisle Livestock
Market, Inc. Exit 12 Off

*l-81, Phone 717-249-4511.
FRI. OCT. 27-2PM, 2 Acre
Farmette, located 7 mi S
of Quarryville, 2 mi. N. of

Little Britain, turn off RT.
222 on Little Britain Rd.,
turn E. on Ashville Rd., 1
mi. to 4488, Little Britain
Twp., Lancaster, PA, 2VJ
stom frame dwelling and
new concrete block and
frame bam, Aaron F. and
Annie Smoker, owners,
Robert E. and Jeffrey R.
Martin, Aucts., Gerald
Hoover, Appr.
FRI. OCT. 27 - 7PM, Con-
signment Gun Sale, Keis-
ter's Middleburg, Auct, Mid-
dleburg, PA.
TUES., OCT. 31 - 2PM, 41
Acre steer and hog farm,
located along Woodland
Dr., approx. 3 mi. north of
Terre Hill, David M. and
Martha Hoover, owners,
Nevin Z. Martin and
Andrew M. Martin, Aucts

NOVEMBER
FRI. NOV. 3 - 9AM Equip-
ment Sale at New Holland
Sales Stables Inc., New
Holland, PA.
FRI. NOV. 3 - 6PM, selling
300-400 heifers, all sizes,
at the Belleville Livestock
Mkt., Belleville, PA.
SAT NOV. 4 - 9:3OAM,
Machine Shop Tools &

Equipment, in the Boro of
Gordon on Royer St.
between McKnight &

Hobart Sts., Gordon is 2 mi.
S. of Ashland & Rt. 61,
Lewis H. Dietrick, owner,
Mike and George Deibert,
Aucts

FRI NOV 10-1 30PM
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale, Carlisle Livestock
Market, Inc Exit 12 Off
1-81, Phone 717-249-4511

PUBLIC AUCTION
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 30, 1989

9:00 A.M.

Location: Approximately.40Miles North OfHarrisburg,
Pennsylvania. 2 Miles Southeast Of Pillow. IVi Miles East
Of Route 225 ft The Pillow Gap, In The Lykens Valley.
(Watch For Auction Sign Along Route 225)

REAL ESTATE
2-STORY FRAME HOUSE, situate on 7 acres, more or less, inLykens

Township, Dauphin County... First floor consists ofKITCHEN, 2 LIV-
ING ROOMS, BEDROOM & BATHROOM... Second floor has 2BED-
ROOMS & LARGE WALK-IN CLOSET... CEMENTED CELLAR...
YELLOW FLAME HOT WATER OIL FURNACE... ATTACHED
CARPORT... 2-STORY SHED & MISC. OUT-BUILDINGS situate on
property. For additional information or inspection phone 365-3526 or
758-6004. Real Estate will be offered at 1:00 P.M.

ANTIQUES 6L COLLECTIBLES
2-DRAWERTURNED-LEG SOFTWOOD FARM TABLE IN ORIG-

INAL AS-FOUND CONDITION; 3-SHELF BUCKET BENCH; Oak
Furniture Includes 3-Pc. Bedroom Suite, Round Table, 6 T-Back Chairs,
Library Table, 2 Wash Stands & Sideboard; Flour Chest; Small Yellow
Panel End Blanket Chest w/Brown Dec.; Two 1-Drawer Night Stands-1
w/Dovetailed Drawer & OldRed Paint; 3-Pc. Waterfall Bedroom Suite;
Oval Cottage Stand; Round-Top Trunk; Plank Bottom Rocker w/Original
Dec.; Plank Bottom Chair, Philco Floor-Model Radio; Hepplewhite
Stand; PotBelly Stove; Columbia Oak Blue Enamel Coal Room Heatrola;
2 Counter-Top Showcases; Wicker Fernery; Cowden 4-Gallon Decorated
Crock: 2 Cowden Blue Decorated Jugs; Other Misc. Jugs & Crocks; Sadi-
rons; Iron Gypsy Kettle; Asst. Ford Car Parts; Horse-Drawn Plow &

Spike Tooth Cultivator; Misc. Hand Tools; Copper Washboiler, Sausage
Stuffer; Wooden Plane; Frostie Root Beer Thermometer, 2Wooden Mea-
sures: Cap & Ball Long Rifle; 2 Double Barrel Hammer Shotguns; .22
Rifle w/Octagon Barrel; Small Cap& Ball Rifle Marked D.K. Herbaduras
F.D. Yaionhonn Elgolbar; 10Gauge & U.M.C. 45-70 Cartridges; Arrow-
heads; 1907, 1908, 1909 & 1912 Dauphin Co. Dog License; Small Early
Fanny Basket; Stereoptican Viewer w/Cards; Glass Aladdin Lamp; Ker-
oseneLamp; Walnut Mantel Clock; Asst. Picture Frames; Cast Iron Bank;
Pewter Plate Marked Mieses; Strip Carpet; HookedRugs; 4 Quilts; Red,
White & Blue Coverlet: Crazy-Patch Comforter; Adams Handleless Cup
& Saucer, Misc. Pressed & Depression Glass; Dark Green Carnival
Thistle Pattern Dish; 3-Prong Forks; Etc.

1963 PLYMOUTH VALIANT
VIOO STATION WAGON

HOUSEHOLD 8l MISC. ITEMS
Philco Refrigerator-Freezer; Monarch Combination Gas & Coal Stove;

Maytag Automatic Washer & Wringer Washer; Electric Sewing Machine;
Kirby Heritage n Upright Sweeper, 5-Pc. Breakfast Set; Maple Breakfast
Table & 2-Pc Hutch; Octagon End Table; Studio Couch; Sofa Bed; Misc.
Platform Rockers, Dishes, Pots & Pans; Remington Model 581 .22;
Wizard 11-hp 36” Cut Riding Mower; Murray 20” Rotary Mower; 16’
Aluminum Extension Ladder, Wooden Extension Ladders; Asst. Hand &

Garden Tools; Etc.
AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: BE ON TIME! THERE IS A LARGE

SELECTION OF MISC. SMALL ANTIQUE ITEMS, TOO
NUMEROUS TO LIST.

TERMS: REAL ESTATE ■ 10% DOWN. FURTHER TERMS &

CONDITIONS TO BE GIVEN DAY OF SALE. PERSONAL
PROPERTY- CASH. PERSONAL CHECKS ACCEPTED ONLY
FROM PERSONS HAVING AN ESTABLISHED ACCOUNT W/
AUCTIONEER OR PRIOR APPROVAL.

ARLENE B. WEAVER & MART COOVER,
Power Of Attorney For John B. Thomas

GREGORY M. KERWIN
KERWIN ft KERWIN. ATTORNEYS
AUCTIONEERS: DOCKEY #AU229L,
DOCKEY #AUI6B3L ft
DBPPEN #AUI9S7L

«rO\ .
Vs* lox 164 Pillow Po 17080 ? Vy\/

± Phone 758 6004 v


